
To join our lottery community 
please contact 01284 715566 or visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery

Lottery 
results

Draw number

Date

40 £10 winnersTop prize winners

Rollover

£1,000 £100

£50


	Draw number: D1277
	Date: 25th November 2022
	1: 251463
297388
663602
101136
543662
664594
626626
314143
702958
633621











	Rollover: Now: £5500
	£1,000: 804237
	£100: 132700
	£50: 781175
	Winners location: The winner of the £1,000 is from
Gt Cornard






	2: 639118
414902
620039
593901
841338
854760
891626
372913
895715
173009











	3: 194127
906823
471453
697371
211294
337136
475775
497998
537713
495322











	4: 754337
158610
143924
312446
865775
481751
316205
192772
737441
597695











	Text2: These are the Unique Game Numbers 
that are assigned to your membership when you first join
	Text3: Good Luck!


